附件：

考试成绩及入围体检人员名单
	招聘单位
	招聘

岗位
	岗位
代码
	招聘人数
	考生姓名
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	名次
	是否入围体检
	备注

	东凤镇所属学校
	初中化学 
	23141501 
	1
	谢乃健 
	78.82
	88.33 
	84.53 
	1
	是
	

	东凤镇所属学校
	初中语文 
	23141503 
	2
	姚淑贤 
	80.64
	85.84 
	83.76 
	1
	是
	

	东凤镇所属学校
	初中语文 
	23141503 
	2
	陈玉丝 
	84.56
	83.17 
	83.73 
	2
	是
	

	东凤镇所属学校
	小学心理健康教育 
	23141504 
	1
	黄栩欣 
	81.14
	86.98 
	84.64 
	1
	是
	

	东凤镇所属学校
	小学美术 
	23141505 
	1
	公主 
	76.74
	90.33 
	84.89 
	1
	是
	

	东凤镇所属学校
	小学语文 
	23141506 
	5
	曾洁琼 
	79.70 
	83.32 
	81.87 
	1
	是
	

	东凤镇所属学校
	小学语文 
	23141506 
	5
	何燕琼 
	80.58
	81.17 
	80.93 
	2
	是
	

	东凤镇所属学校
	小学语文 
	23141506 
	5
	何怡青 
	83.08
	77.84 
	79.94 
	3
	是
	

	东凤镇所属学校
	小学语文 
	23141506 
	5
	余思彤 
	77.91
	81.17 
	79.87 
	4
	是
	

	东凤镇所属学校
	小学语文 
	23141506 
	5
	卢翠廷 
	75.29
	82.50 
	79.62 
	5
	是
	

	东凤镇所属学校
	小学音乐 
	23141507 
	1
	陈姗姗 
	73.43
	84.00 
	79.77 
	1
	是
	

	东凤镇所属学校
	小学英语 
	23141508 
	2
	罗惠仪 
	78.73
	88.67 
	84.69 
	1
	是
	

	东凤镇所属学校
	小学英语 
	23141508 
	2
	彭倩 
	78.49
	87.33 
	83.79 
	2
	是
	

	东凤镇所属学校
	小学数学 
	23141509 
	2
	潘燕梅 
	80.40 
	82.00 
	81.36 
	1
	是
	

	东凤镇所属学校
	小学数学 
	23141509 
	2
	罗春娇 
	73.76
	84.34 
	80.11 
	2
	是
	


